


nLOGIC nABLES CONTRIBUTION FORM

Choose a Contribution Amount
     All donations to nAbles are 100% tax deductible

I would like to have the following amount
 (
ABOUT 
n
ABLES
n
Ables is a charitable 501(c)(3) organization that is voluntarily funded and operated by employees of 
n
Logic. We simply want to give back by supporting local charities who serve those in need in our communities.
)Deducted from my biweekly paycheck:
	Check One
	Biweekly
	Annually

	
	
$5
	
$130

	
	
$10
	
$260

	
	
$15
	
$390

	
	
$20
	
$520

	
	
$25
	
$650

	
	
$30
	
$780

	
	
 (
Enter Amount
)$________
	
 (
Enter Amount
) (
Enter Amount
)$_________

	
	 (
Other Instructions (e.g. 1%, $300/year, $40 /month)
)

	
	
I wish to decline at this time

	      *Annual amount based on 26 pay periods per year


 (
OUR MISSION
The 
mission of 
n
Logic
 
n
Ables is to give 
n
Logic employees a means to contribute to an employee-operated, charitable organization that provides financial grants to local, qualified, non-profit organizations assisting those in need in our community.  
)

Sign and Date:

__________________________________
Print Name

__________________________________           _____________________
Employee Signature				       Date



Return signed form to Human Resources
One time donations may be submitted to Human Resources or mailed to nLogic nAbles,
4955 Corporate Drive, Suite 102, Huntsville, AL 35805. Make checks payable to nLogic nAbles.
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